N/LB
SLK2 SLK3
 W
 W/2 @ 90
N/LB
↑
<90
 D

4G24 N/A 5 0.63 [16] For 1-1/2" Tee with 4WN 40 [178]4G16H 170230 2
N/A N/A
For 15/16" Tee
4TGS 179840 3 1/4" Spacer for Recess T-grid
System N/A
4WN N/A
4
1/4-20 Thread Impression
Washer Wing Nut *
6WN 171560 M6 Thread Inpression
Washer Wing Nut
4G16M11 178600
6 M6
0.43 [11]
24mm - 26mm 50 [222]
4G16M16 171900 0.63[16]
4G16M25 176880 0.98 [25]
4G16M38 171890 1.50 [38]
4G16M51 171870 2.00 [51]
4G16M76 171880 3.00 [76]
4J15M 178860 7 M6 0.63[16] 15mm
4G24H 160290 8 N/A N/A
24mm - 26mm
40 [180]
4G24WN 170490 9
M6
0.63[16]
50 [222]
4G24M11 171680
7
0.43 [11]
4G24M16 171710 0.63[16]
4G24M25 171730 0.98 [25]
4G24M38 171820 1.50 [38]
4G24M51 171830 2.00 [51]
4G24M76 N/A 3.00 [76]
TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
www.nVent.com CFS133_k
INSTRUCTION SHEET
1 OF 2 © 1998-2019 nVent All Rights Reserved